February 20, 1985

New Mexico Qil Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road
Aztec, NM 87410

Re: Salazar #9
Section 22-T25N-R6W
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

CURTIS J. LITTLE
OIL AND GAS

TELEPHQONE (505] 327-8176
PETROLEUM PLAZA SUITE 175
POST OFFICE B O X1258
EARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

This is to certify that the following deviation tests were run while

drilling the above captioned well:
o

130" 1/4

200" 1/4°

703" 1/4°
1268 1/4°
1650 1/2°
1955 1/2°

~

COUNTY OF SAN JUAN )
ss.
STATE OF NEW MEXICO )

2055
2700
3090°
3322
3380

3/40

Executed before me this 20th day of February, 1985.

My Commission Expires:

cl{delee

Kovas Tarabo

Notary Public



