CURTIS J. LITTLE

TELEPHONE [505] 327-6176 PETROLEUM PLAZA SUITE 175 POST OFFICE BOX1258 FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

February 20, 1985

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, NM 87410

Re: Salazar #9

Section 22-T25N-R6W

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

This is to certify that the following deviation tests were run while drilling the above captioned well:

J	-		
130'	1/4°	2055'	3/40
200'	1/4 ⁰	2700'	10
703'	1/4°	3090'	1°
1268'	1/4°	3322'	10
1650'	1/2°	3380'	1/20
1955'	1/2°		

CURTIS J. LITTLE

COUNTY OF SAN JUAN)) ss. STATE OF NEW MEXICO)

Executed before me this 20th day of February, 1985.

My Commission Expires:

01/30/88

Kervia lanaka Notary Public

DECENSE ON DIV.